Lasten

Levering van diensten
Giften en donaties
Bijdrage lotterijinstelling

Leningen

Totaal

Activiteiten €
Bouwmateriaal €
Brandstof €
Dieren benodigheder €
E Herkenning €

EHBO en brandbeveil €
Gas/water/elektra €
Giften en hulp gegev: €
Huisvestigingskosten €
Inkoop kostprijs €
Inventaris €
Kantoor benodigdhe( €
Leningen afbetaald €

Promotie €
Telefoon/internet €
vervoerskosten €

2022

8.051,25
1.411,90
3.354,36
4.126,20
108,90
196,89
2.192,00
3.899,96
7.816,11
3.699,66
75,00
655,01
9.578,42
560,33
1.139,68
1.696,90

Baten

2022

24.498,00
24.212,67
785,81
2.000,00

€ 51.496,48

€
€
€
€

Lasten

2021

€ 12.457,19
€ 2.364,48
€ 2.326,83
€4.986,19

€ 468,50
€4.540,51
€ 5.595,68

€ 11.576,00
€6.167,72
€176,99

€ 869,13
€9.560,00

€362,51

€561,27

Baten

€ 32.075,67
€ 31.013,04
€745,10

€63.833,81

Lasten Baten
2020

€ 15.352,13
€ 18.309,48

€ 5.000,00
€ 38.661,61

€6.263,40

€0,00
€1.326,24
€4.761,17

€221,19
€ 4.500,00
€3.461,39
€ 6.000,00
€3.126,27
€ 2.300,00

€563,13
€ 4.860,00

€123,24

€ 497,40



Verzekeringen € 1.599,35 € 467,40 €0,00
Website € 1.066,54 €706,15 €477,48
Zakelijke kosten € 328,39
Totaal € 51.556,85 € 63.186,55 € 38.480,91
Resultaat € 60,37 € 647,26 € 180,70
Bezit 2022
Bruidskleding € 17.500,00 € 18.000,00 € 20.000,00
Inboedel/verkoop € 15.500,00 € 11.000,00 € 7.500,00
chalet € 65.000,00 € 61.000,00 € 59.000,00
Trailer € 2.000,00
Aanhanger € 350,00
Paarden € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 € 2.000,00
€ 103.350,00 € 93.000,00 € 88.500,00

Schulden 2022
Chalet € 38.875,00
Leningen € 45.240,00
Schulden € 18.375,25

€ 102.490,25



